COASTAL SERIES
—
316 Solid Stainless Steel Door Furniture
S
ub
je
ct
 t

5300 ROUND ROSE FURNITURE
—
How to order:
Nominate furniture style
Full set  5300
External half set   5301
Internal half set   5302
Nominate lever  38
Nominate fixed F
lever function
Nominate handing  LH or RH
(if applicable)
Specify finish  SSS
  PSS
  PPC
Handing:
When ordering half sets of handed
lever designs, handing is as per
full set.
COASTAL SERIES
4
CRH30
110
10
53
19
59
120
15
5300/30 Noosa
  5300/31 Sorrento
5300/33 Muriwai
CRH31
110
59
120
10
53
15
CRH33
5
120
53
10
109
59
43
16
5300 ROUND ROSE FURNITURE
—
AS1428.1 2009 compliant
COASTAL SERIES
5DORMA
5300/36 Bicheno
5300/37 Torquay
59
39

12.7mm 26mm
185mm
How to order:
Nominate furniture style
Plate function   6400
Plate Option  LED
Nominate lever  30
(if applicable)
Nominate fixed F
Lever function
Nominate handing  LH or RH
(if applicable)
Specify finish  SSS
  PSS
  PPC
Handing:
When ordering internal plates with
handed lever designs, handing is
as per external plate.
•
COASTAL SERIES
12
External concealed fix plates with lever External concealed fix plain plates
Lever options & backset suitability – based on frame 12mm stop   • Yes  -- No
6410640564046400 6414 6415
Lever
Style 23 25.4 30 38    23 25.4 30 38
 • • • •      --  -- • •
 • • • •     -- • • •
 -- -- -- •     -- -- • •
 -- -- -- •     -- -- • •
 -- -- -- •
 Legend
Oval Cylinder Hole
67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710
Standard Turn Snib
67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710
Privacy Button
67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710
Fixed LeverF
30-
Noosa
 31 -
Sorrento
33 -
Muriwai
39 -
Manly
37 -
Torquay
35 -
Mindil
*handed
LED•
Lever
Style
30 Noosa, 37 Torquay and 39 Manly are AS1428.1 2009 compliant
40 -
Mandurah
36 -
Bicheno
38 -
Airlie
* handed

12.7mm
185mm
How to order:
Nominate furniture style
Plate function   6500
Plate Option  LED
Nominate lever  30
(if applicable)
Nominate fixed F
Lever function
Nominate handing  LH or RH
(if applicable)
Specify finish  SSS
  PSS
  PPC
Handing:
When ordering internal plates with
handed lever designs, handing is
as per external plate.
•
COASTAL SERIES
14
External concealed fix plates with lever External concealed fix plain plates
   Internal visible fix plain plates Internal visible fix plain plates
Lever options & backset suitability – based on frame 12mm stop   • Yes  -- No
6510650565046500 6514 6515
65136511650665036501 6516
Lever
Style 23 25.4 30 38    23 25.4 30 38
 • • • •      --  -- • •
 • • • •     -- • • •
 -- -- -- •     -- -- • •
 -- -- -- •     -- -- • •
 -- -- -- •
 Legend
Oval Cylinder Hole
67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710
Standard Turn Snib
67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710
Privacy Button
67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710
Fixed LeverF
30-
Noosa
 31 -
Sorrento
33 -
Muriwai
39 -
Manly
37 -
Torquay
35 -
Mindil
*handed
LED•
Lever
Style
30 Noosa, 37 Torquay and 39 Manly are AS1428.1 2009 compliant
40 -
Mandurah
36 -
Bicheno
38 -

165mm
10mm 45mm
How to order:
Nominate furniture style:
Plate function   6600
Plate Option  LED
Nominate lever  39
(if applicable)
Nominate fixed F
Lever function
Nominate handing  LH or
RH
(if applicable)
Specify finish  SSS
  PSS
  PPC
Handing:
When ordering internal
plates with
handed lever designs,
handing is as
per external plate.
190mm
10mm 45mm
COASTAL SERIES
16
External concealed fix plates with lever or pull handle
Internal visible fix plates with lever
6601 6603 6606 6607
6600 6604 6605 6608 66096602
External concealed fix plain plates
Internal visible fix plain plates
Levers
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
6611 6613 6616 6617
6610 6612 6614 6615 6618    6619
Legend
661366116610 6614 6615
6616 6617 6618 6619
30 Noosa, 37 Torquay and 39 Manly are AS1428.1 2009 compliant
30 Noosa, 37 Torquay and 39 Manly are AS1428.1 2009 compliant
Oval Cylinder Hole Privacy Button
Standard Turn Snib Indicating Privacy Button
Disabled Turn Snib Indicating Disabled Turn
67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710
67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710 67186717 6719
6713
6716
6711 6714 67156710
67186717 6719
6713